
USM	GCRL	Building	Liaisons

Halstead	Campus	Buildings POC	#1 Email
Caylor	Building	(111	Caylor	Ave) Ms.	Maryanne	Anthony maryanne.anthony@usm.edu
Oceanography	Building	(201	Gunter	Dr) Ms.	Kelly	Rooney kelly.rooney@usm.edu
Research	Building	(106	Gunter	Dr) Ms.	Cassidy	Jacquet cassidy.jacquet@usm.edu
Director's	House	(103	Gunter	Dr)	(currently	MEC) Ms.	Devaney	Cheramie devaney.cheramie@usm.edu
Marine	OperaMons	(102	Franks	Dr)	(f.	Toxicology) Ms.	Binnaz	Bailey binnaz.bradley@usm.edu
Field	Studies	Building	(102	Gunter	Dr) Ms.	Larisa	Lee larisa.lee@usm.edu
Dormitory	(105	Gunter	Dr) Ms.	KaMe	Weldon kaMe.weldon@usm.edu
Dining	Hall	(107	Gunter	Dr) Ms.	KaMe	Weldon kaMe.weldon@usm.edu
Fisheries	Laboratory	(131	Caylor	Ave)	(f.	Crab	Lab) Ms.	Lillian	Collins lillian.collins@usm.edu
Halstead	CoZages	(121	-	127	Caylor	Ave) Ms.	KaMe	Weldon kaMe.weldon@usm.edu
Faculty	House	(101	Gunter	Dr) Ms.	KaMe	Weldon kaMe.weldon@usm.edu
Botany	Greenhouse	(109	Franks	Dr) Dr.	Pat	Biber patrick.biber@usm.edu
AquaMc	Research	Building	I	(104	Franks	Dr)	(f.	Marine	Animal	Wet	Lab) Overstreet	staff jean.jovonovichalvillar@usm.edu
AquaMc	Research	Building	II	(106	Franks	Dr)	(f.	Shrimp	MaturaMon) Dr.	Reg	Blaylock reg.blaylock@usm.edu
Storage	&	Maintenance	(108	Franks	Dr)	(f.	Storage) Ms.	Binnaz	Bailey binnaz.bradley@usm.edu
Fisheries	Building	(104	Gunter	Dr)	 Dr.	Mark	Peterson mark.peterson@usm.edu

	Cedar	Point	Campus	Buildings POC	#1 Email
Cedar	Point	Receiving	(117	McIlwain	Dr)	(f.	Maintenance	/	Receiving) Ms.	Paula	Cassidy paula.cassidy@usm.edu
Physical	Plant	Building	(127	McIlwain	Dr) Ms.	Diane	Sison diane.sison@usm.edu
Aquaculture	Visitor's	Pavilion	(203	Hawkins	Cir) Ms.	Ellen	Flaherty ellen.flaherty@usm.edu
Red	Snapper	Broodstock	and	Larval	Rearing	(201	Hawkins	Cir) Ms.	Brie	Sarkisian brie.sarkisian@usm.edu
Aquaculture	Growout	(205	Hawkins	Cir) Ms.	Ellen	Flaherty ellen.flaherty@usm.edu
Aquaculture	DemonstraMon	Laboratory	(207	Hawkins	Cir) Ms.	Ellen	Flaherty ellen.flaherty@usm.edu
Red	Snapper	Growout	Building	(209	Hawkins	Cir) Angelos	Apeitos angelos.apeitos@usm.edu
Invertebrate	Growout	II	(213	Hawkins	Cir)	(f.	Large	Scale	Growout) Angelos	Apeitos angelos.apeitos@usm.edu
Invertebrate	Growout	I	(215	Hawkins	Cir)	(f.	Small	Growout) Mr.	Kirk	Halstead kirk.halstead@usm.edu
Aquaculture	Advanced	Development	(217	Hawkins	Cir)	(f.	Broodstock) Ms.	Ellen	Flaherty ellen.flaherty@usm.edu
Invertebrate	ProducMon	(219	Hawkins	Cir)	(f.	MaturaMon) Mr.	Casey	Nicoloson casey.nicholson@usm.edu	
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Greenhouse	D	108
Small	Greenhouse	B	&	C	and	CP	125 Angelos	Apeitos angelos.apeitos@usm.edu
Seatrout	Greenhouse	CP122 Ms.	Ellen	Flaherty ellen.flaherty@usm.edu
Bldgs	40	and	39 Brie	Sarkisian brie.sarkisian@usm.edu
AquaMc	Wet	Laboratory	Facility	(131	McIlwain	Dr) Brie	Sarkisian brie.sarkisian@usm.edu
Fish	Health	Building	(101	McIlwain	Dr) Ellen	Flaherty ellen.flaherty@usm.edu
Cedar	Point	Office	Building	(123	McIlwain	Dr) TBD
Marine	Environmental	Research	Laboratory	(211	Hawkins	Cir) Dr.	Kevin	Dillon kevin.dillon@usm.edu
Research	Building	(300	Laurel	Oak	Dr)
Toxicology	Building	(113	McIlwain	Dr) Dr.	Joe	GriffiZ joe.griffiZ@usm.edu
Cedar	Point	CoZage	1	(109	McIlwain	Dr) Ms.	KaMe	Weldon kaMe.weldon@usm.edu
Marine	EducaMon	Center	-	East	(101	Sweetbay	Dr) TBD
Marine	EducaMon	Center	-	West	(103	Sweetbay	Dr) TBD

not	on	official	building	inventory	list
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Phone	 Cell POC	#2 Email Phone	 Cell
228-872-4253 Ms.	Joyce	Shaw joyce.shaw@usm.edu 228-872-4213
228-872-4230 Ms.	Ruby	Drieling ruby.drieling@usm.edu 228-872-4212
228-872-4209 Ms.	Jill	Hendon jill.hendon@usm.edu
228-818-8891 Mr.	Sam	Clardy samuel.clardy@usm.edu 228-818-8885
228-818-8802 228-669-4796
228-818-8812 Ms.	Margaret	Firth margaret.firth@usm.edu 228-818-8852
228-818-8824 601-928-2607 Physical	Plant	staff physicalplantGCRL@usm.edu 228-818-8044
228-818-8824 601-928-2607 Physical	Plant	staff physicalplantGCRL@usm.edu 228-818-8044
228-872-4252 Mr.	Kirk	Halstead kirk.halstead@usm.edu
228-818-8824 601-928-2607 Physical	Plant	staff physicalplantGCRL@usm.edu 228-818-8044
228-818-8824 601-928-2607 Physical	Plant	staff physicalplantGCRL@usm.edu 228-818-8044
228-872-4270
228-238-7611 Overstreet	staff
228-818-8003 Dr.	Steve	Curran stephen.curran@usm.edu
228-818-8802 228-669-4796 Physical	Plant	staff physicalplantGCRL@usm.edu 228-818-8044
228-872-4203 Dr.	Michael	Andres michael.andres@usm.edu 228-872-4275

Phone	 Cell POC	#2 Email Phone	 Cell
228-818-8001 Physical	Plant	staff physicalplantGCRL@usm.edu 228-818-8044
228-818-8808 228-424-3164 Ms.	Dale	Fremin dale.fremin@usm.edu 228-872-4208 228-219-2229
228-332-1738 513-545-3543
228-818-8016 316-332-1738
228-332-1738 513-545-3543
228-332-1738 513-545-3543
228-818-8002 228-424-4076
228-818-8002 228-424-4076

Mr.	Casey	Nicholson casey.nicholson@usm.edu
228-332-1738 513-545-3543

228-238-4479 Mr.	Kirk	Halstead kirk.halstead@usm.edu 228-324-2178
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228-818-8002 228-424-4076
228-332-1738 513-545-3543
228-818-8016 361-332-1738
228-818-8016 361-332-1738
228-332-1738 513-545-3543

228-818-8014

228-818-8027 Maria	Rodgers Maria.Rodgers@usm.edu 228-818-8028
228-818-8824 601-928-2607 Physical	Plant	staff physicalplantGCRL@usm.edu 228-818-8044
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